Swivel castor:

JXNY 1503 6440

THE NETHERLANDS

Technical description

Heavy duty swivel fork of deep drawn stainless
steel, swivel bearing with double ball race and
sealring

REACH RoHS

compliant compliant

EEISEH A company of Colson Group

colson

GERMANY

Technical data

Diameter

Wheel width

Hub length

Height

Offset

Wheel axle diameter
Top plate dimensions
Top plate hole diameter
Dist. between holes

Load capacity

Wheel

P b O

MO0 0Q e

150 mm

50 mm

60 mm

190 mm

53 mm

20 mm
135x110 mm
11 mm
105/80x75 mm

400 kg

Polyamide wheel with two deep groove ball

bearings
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